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ACADEMIC P FORTHTLAN YEAR 2017-18
D. Specialty

Medical Surgical Nursing

a) Mrs. Lakshmi G
b) Sr. Jyothish

c) Mrs. Mary Treesa

OBGNursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth

b) Mrs. Aneesha V B

Mentd Health Nursing

a) Sr. Nirmala

b) Sr. Cicily James

50 hrs

50 hrs

20 hrs

Prof. Lakshmi G

Mrs. Mary Treesa

29.11.2017

VI-M.Sc. ING - 2OT6 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement

Subject allotment

NIJ,RS

50 hrs

50 hrs

20 hrs

50 hrs

50 hrs
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A. Nursing Administration

a) Sr. Merly John

b) Mrs. Mary Treesa
c)

B. Clinical Speciality tr
1. Medical Surgical Nursing

a) Sr. Dona

b) Mrs. Fancy Paul

c) Mrs. Lakshmi G
2. OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth
b) Mrs. Aneesha V B

3. Mental Health Nursing

a) Sr. Cicily
b) Sr. Nirmala

60 hrs

60 hrs
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sl.
No.

Name of Teacher
B.Sc. Nursing

Total

I II III tV I II

1 Prof.Dr.Raj ee Reghunath 15 30 45

,,
Sr. Nirmala 40 50 90

3 Mrs. Lakshmi. G 20 50 20 90

4 Sr. Litha Lizbeth 53 50 103

5 Sr. Merly John 20 60 80

6 48 35 35 50 168

7 Mrs. Chanlin Chacko 40 80 120

8 Mrs- Jvothi K- F 40 40 40 120

9 Mrs. Aaeesha V. B 5l 50 1 0 I

t0 40 40 80

1l Sr. Cicily James 50 50 100

l2 Mrs. Mary Treesa 20 55

13 Sr. Sudha Rose 85 16 101

14 Mrs. Fancy Paul 48 40 88

15 Ms. Nimi Maria '70 45 115

l6 Mrs. Shaly Joseph 27 40 40 107

17 Mrs. Rose Maria 35 40 40 115

l8 Mrs. Merine 70 l5 20 105

ACADEMIC PI-AN FOR THE YEAR 2OI7-I8

HOURS ALLOTTED TO TEACHERS FOR THE ACADEI{IC YEAR
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M.Sc.
Nursing

Sr. Jyothish

Sr. Dona (Moly Thomas)

35



AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
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Subiect allotment

A. OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth

b) Mrs. Aneesha V. B
c) Sr. Sudha Rose

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Jyothi. K. F
b) Mrs. Rose Maria

C. Nursing Administration

a) Sr. Jyothish

b) Mrs. Mary Treesa

53 hrs

51 hrs

16 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

35 hrs

35 hrs

60 hrs

40 hrs

Sr. Merly John

20.10.2017

40 hrs

40 hrs

40 hrs

60 hrs

40 hrs

30 hrs

50 hrs

20 hrs fctG ty
=<t
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D. Community Health Nursing

a) Sr. Merly John

b) Mrs. Shaly Joseph

v-@
Class Co-ordinator

Date of Commencement

Subiect allotment

A. Advanced Nursing Practice

a) Mn. Shaly Joseph

b) Mrs. Fanry Paul

c) Mrs. Rose Maria

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Chanlin Clacko
b) Mrs. Jyothi KF

C. Research

a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath

b) Mrs. Lakshmi G

c) Mrs. Chanlin Chacko

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2OI7-18
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ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2OI7-I8

15 hrs

III. THIRD YEAR B.Sc. NURSING - 2015 BATCH

D. Pharmacology

a) Ms. Merine

B. Paediatric Nursing

a) Ms. Chanlin Chacko
b) Mrs. Jyothi K F
c) Mrs. Merine

C. Psychiatric Nursing

a) Sr. Cicily James

b) Sr. Nirmala

D. Research
a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath
b) Mrs. Lakshmi G

rV.B.Sc. NURSING 2014 BATCH

Cla-ss Co+rdinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of Commencement

A. Medical Surgical Nursing - II
a) Sr. Jyothish

b) Mrs. Rose Maria

Sr. Jyothish

Mrs. Rose Maria

09.08.2017

35 hrs

35 hrs

40 hrs
40 hrs
20 hrs

l5 hrs.
20 hrs

Sr. Litha Lizbeth

Mrs. Aneesha V B

10.08.2017
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Subiect allotment

50 hrs

40 hrs.
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Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of commencement

Subiect allotment

A. Nursing Foundation:

a) Sr. Sudha

b) Mrs. Merine
c) Sr. Dona

d) Ms. Nimi Maria
II. B.Sc. NURSIN - 2016 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Co- coordinator

Date of commencement

Subiect allotment

A. Medical Nursing

a) Sr. Jyothish

b) Mrs. Fancy Paul

B. Surgical Nursing

a) Sr. Dona

b) Ms. Nimi Maria
C. Community Health Nursing

a) Sr. Merly John

b) Ms. Shaly Joseph

Sr. Sudha Rose

Mrs. Merine

22.09.201"1

85 hrs

70 hrs

40 hrc

70 hrs

Sr. Dona

Mrs. Shaly Joseph

01.08.2017

48 hrs

48 hrs

40 hrs

45 hrs

20 hrs

27 hrs
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ACADEMIC PLAN FOR TIIE YEAR 2017-18

I. B.Sc. NIIRSING - 2017 BATCII
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