

(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society)
Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.
Website: www.amalanursingcollege.org

FIRST CYCLE NAAC ACCREDITATION 2022

CRITERION 6

GOVERNANCE, LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT

6.1. Institutional Vision and Leadership

6.1.2 Academic Plan 2017-2018

Submitted to



THE NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

ACADEMIC PLAN 2017-2018



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

D. Specialty

Medical Surgical Nursing

a) Mrs. Lakshmi Gb) Sr. Jyothish50 hrs

c) Mrs. Mary Treesa 20 hrs

OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth

b) Mrs. Aneesha V B

Mental Health Nursing

a) Sr. Nirmala

b) Sr. Cicily James

VI. M.Sc. NURSING - 2016 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator : Prof. Lakshmi G

Co- coordinator : Mrs. Mary Treesa

Date of Commencement : 29.11.2017

Subject allotment

A. Nursing Administration

a) Sr. Merly John

b) Mrs. Mary Treesa

c)

B. Clinical Speciality II

1. Medical Surgical Nursing

a) Sr. Donab) Mrs. Fancy Paulc) Mrs. Lakshmi G50 hrs20 hrs

2. OBG Nursing

a) Sr. Litha Lizbethb) Mrs. Aneesha V B60 hrs60 hrs

3. Mental Health Nursing

a) Sr. Cicilyb) Sr. Nirmala50 hrs

Prot. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR PO., THRISSUR-680:



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

HOURS ALLOTTED TO TEACHERS FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR

Sl. No.	Name of Teacher	B.Sc. Nursing				M.Sc. Nursing		Total
		I	II	III	IV	I	II	
1	Prof.Dr.Rajee Reghunath			15		30		45
2	Sr. Nirmala			40		50		90
3	Mrs. Lakshmi. G			20		50	20	90
4	Sr. Litha Lizbeth				53	50		103
5	Sr. Merly John		20		60			80
6	Sr. Jyothish		48	35	35	50		168
7	Mrs. Chanlin Chacko			40		80		120
8	Mrs. Jyothi K. F			40	40	40		120
9	Mrs. Aneesha V. B				51	50		101
10	Sr. Dona (Moly Thomas)	40	40					80
11	Sr. Cicily James			50		50		100
12	Mrs. Mary Treesa				35	20		55
13	Sr. Sudha Rose	85			16			101
14	Mrs. Fancy Paul		48			40		88
15	Ms. Nimi Maria	70	45					115
16	Mrs. Shaly Joseph		27		40	40		107
17	Mrs. Rose Maria			35	40	40		115
18	Mrs. Merine	70	15	20				105

Date: 16 (2) 19 *

PRINCIPAL

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR P.O., THRISSUR-680:



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

Subject allotment

A.	OBG	Nursing
----	------------	---------

a) Sr. Litha Lizbeth
b) Mrs. Aneesha V. B
c) Sr. Sudha Rose
53 hrs
51 hrs
16 hrs

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Jyothi. K. Fb) Mrs. Rose Maria40 hrs40 hrs

C. Nursing Administration

a) Sr. Jyothishb) Mrs. Mary Treesa35 hrs35 hrs

D. Community Health Nursing

a) Sr. Merly Johnb) Mrs. Shaly Joseph40 hrs

V. M.Sc. NURSING - 2017 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator - Sr. Merly John

Date of Commencement - 20.10.2017

Subject allotment

A. Advanced Nursing Practice

a) Mrs. Shaly Josephb) Mrs. Fancy Paulc) Mrs. Rose Mariad0 hrs40 hrs

B. Nursing Education

a) Mrs. Chanlin Clackob) Mrs. Jyothi K F40 hrs

C. Research

a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath
b) Mrs. Lakshmi G
50 hrs

c) Mrs. Chanlin Chacko 20 hrs

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR PO.. THRISSUR-680:



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

D. Pharmacology

a) Ms. Merine

15 hrs

III. THIRD YEAR B.Sc. NURSING - 2015 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Sr. Jyothish

Co- coordinator

Mrs. Rose Maria

Date of Commencement

09.08.2017

Subject allotment

A. Medical Surgical Nursing - II

a) Sr. Jyothish

35 hrs

b) Mrs. Rose Maria

35 hrs

B. Paediatric Nursing

a) Ms. Chanlin Chacko

40 hrs

b) Mrs. Jyothi K F

40 hrs

c) Mrs. Merine

20 hrs

C. Psychiatric Nursing

a) Sr. Cicily James

50 hrs

b) Sr. Nirmala

40 hrs.

D. Research

a) Dr. Rajee Reghunath

15 hrs.

b) Mrs. Lakshmi G

20 hrs

IV. B.Sc. NURSING 2014 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator

Sr. Litha Lizbeth

Co- coordinator

Mrs. Aneesha V B

Date of Commencement

10.08.2017

Prof. Dr. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR PO.. THRISSUR-680:

2



(An undertaking of Amala Cancer Hospital Society) Amala Nagar P.O., Thrissur-680 555, Kerala, India.

ACADEMIC PLAN FOR THE YEAR 2017-18

I. B.Sc. NURSING - 2017 BATCH

Co-ordinator - Sr. Sudha Rose

Co- coordinator - Mrs. Merine

Date of commencement - 22.09.2017

Subject allotment

A. Nursing Foundation:

a) Sr. Sudha 85 hrs

b) Mrs. Merine 70 hrs

c) Sr. Dona 40 hrs

d) Ms. Nimi Maria 70 hrs

II. B.Sc. NURSING - 2016 BATCH

Class Co-ordinator - Sr. Dona

Co- coordinator - Mrs. Shaly Joseph

Date of commencement - 01.08.2017

Subject allotment

A. Medical Nursing

a) Sr. Jyothish 48 hrs

b) Mrs. Fancy Paul 48 hrs

B. Surgical Nursing

a) Sr. Dona 40 hrs b) Ms. Nimi Maria 45 hrs

C. Community Health Nursing

a) Sr. Merly John 20 hrs

b) Ms. Shaly Joseph 27 hrs

Prof. Or. RAJEE REGHUNATH
PRINCIPAL
AMALA COLLEGE OF NURSING
AMALA NAGAR PO.. THRISSUR-680: